
FEMALE 156.0 RESULTS

Female 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Shaunie Lanning Bonner Springs 148.9 130.0 10

2 Samantha Rupnick Royal Valley 154.4 130.0 8

3 Maggie Stokes Topeka High 153.7 125.0 6

4 KATIE MARTIN Washburn Rural 154.2 120.0 4

5 Brianne Mulligan St. Marys Bears 155.9 115.0 2

6 Zailey Deleon Basehor-Linwood 148.1 110.0 1

7 Caamiah Morris Bonner Springs 152.3 100.0 0

8 Ellie Nichol Immaculata Raiders 153.0 100.0 0

9 Annaleah Johnson Clay Center 152.0 75.0 0

10 Tesla Potts Rossville Bulldawgs 149.0 0 0

11 Des Shackleford Easton 152.0 0 0

12 Emmry Oldham Basehor-Linwood 152.0 0 0

Female 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Maggie Stokes Topeka High 153.7 250.0 10

2 KATIE MARTIN Washburn Rural 154.2 245.0 8

3 Shaunie Lanning Bonner Springs 148.9 235.0 6

4 Brianne Mulligan St. Marys Bears 155.9 235.0 4

5 Zailey Deleon Basehor-Linwood 148.1 220.0 2

6 Caamiah Morris Bonner Springs 152.3 205.0 1

7 Samantha Rupnick Royal Valley 154.4 200.0 0

8 Ellie Nichol Immaculata Raiders 153.0 180.0 0

9 Annaleah Johnson Clay Center 152.0 120.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Tesla Potts Rossville Bulldawgs 149.0 0 0

11 Des Shackleford Easton 152.0 0 0

12 Emmry Oldham Basehor-Linwood 152.0 0 0

Female 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Shaunie Lanning Bonner Springs 148.9 165.0 10

2 Samantha Rupnick Royal Valley 154.4 165.0 8

3 Zailey Deleon Basehor-Linwood 148.1 160.0 6

4 KATIE MARTIN Washburn Rural 154.2 155.0 4

5 Maggie Stokes Topeka High 153.7 140.0 2

6 Caamiah Morris Bonner Springs 152.3 120.0 1

7 Brianne Mulligan St. Marys Bears 155.9 115.0 0

8 Annaleah Johnson Clay Center 152.0 85.0 0

9 Tesla Potts Rossville Bulldawgs 149.0 0 0

10 Des Shackleford Easton 152.0 0 0

11 Emmry Oldham Basehor-Linwood 152.0 0 0

12 Ellie Nichol Immaculata Raiders 153.0 0 0

Female 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Shaunie Lanning Bonner Springs 148.9 530.0 10

2 KATIE MARTIN Washburn Rural 154.2 520.0 8

3 Maggie Stokes Topeka High 153.7 515.0 6

4 Samantha Rupnick Royal Valley 154.4 495.0 4

5 Zailey Deleon Basehor-Linwood 148.1 490.0 2

6 Brianne Mulligan St. Marys Bears 155.9 465.0 1

7 Caamiah Morris Bonner Springs 152.3 425.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Annaleah Johnson Clay Center 152.0 280.0 0

9 Ellie Nichol Immaculata Raiders 153.0 280.0 0

10 Tesla Potts Rossville Bulldawgs 149.0 0 0

11 Des Shackleford Easton 152.0 0 0

12 Emmry Oldham Basehor-Linwood 152.0 0 0


